
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIRLS4CHESS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $242.28
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Kishore	Kasi txn_LgHRdQk $15.00 $257.28
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH0Odx $32.26 $289.54
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_evHoG4W -$3.31 $286.23
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor	(refunded) txn_zVHon4N $0.00 $286.23
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Girish	Madhusudhanan txn_PVHGaGa $15.00 $301.23
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Debajyoti	Dutta txn_xQHd7ln $15.00 $316.23
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZBZn $15.00 $331.23
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_JxHEmgN -$4.20 $327.03
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Aneeth	Anand txn_AWHVLWR $15.00 $342.03
2025-07-28 ATHLETESAFETY.ORG txn_2zHOrWv -$8.99 $333.04
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHdA2l $15.00 $348.04
2025-07-30 US	CHESS	FEDERATION txn_K9HKxvJ -$4.50 $343.54
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Nelson	Kuo txn_vgH4qxr $15.00 $358.54
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Neil	Kulkarni txn_d7HYRG5 $15.00 $373.54
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Mark	Zhang txn_d7HYRR4 $20.00 $393.54
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Suryaprakash	Rangadurai txn_wNHAvvX $15.00 $408.54

WITHDRAWN:	$21.00.	DEPOSITED:	$187.26. $408.54

Girls4chess	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Girls4chess's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


